
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-308. Exam Schedule

Thu, 16 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Artificial immune systems in cybersecurity  B16-505, B16-565  Burlakov M.E.
Thu, 30 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Research  S15-602

 Bozhko Y.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-401, B19-402  Tyulyusov A.N.
Tue, 02 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Radiobiology  M19-301, M19-311  Sarapultseva E.I.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-105, B17-106

 Maslennikov V.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-565  Shermenyova M.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-202, B17-203  Kutukov A.A.,

Chmyhov M.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Information Resources in State Financial Monitoring  M19-782, M19-784

 Menshikov N.L.
Wed, 03 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Information Resources in State Financial Monitoring  M19-781

 Menshikov N.L.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-403  Kostin A.B.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B19-511  Gusev A.I.
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Critical thinking and the basics of scientific communication  B19-203, B19-204,

B19-205  Genisaretskaya S.V., Starikov R.S.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-514  Kostin A.B.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-513  Kostin A.B.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-601  Maslennikov V.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-105  Nosikova N.S.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  S16-101, S16-601

 Volkov Y.N.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Architecture of business processes  S15-701, S15-702  Poltavskiy Y.I.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Kinematic Methods in Particle Physics  M19-115  Kirillov A.A., Esipova E.A.,

Belotskiy K.M.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B18-514  Roslovtsev V.V.


